The following comments were submitted via PUCWeb:

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

Name: Ryan Raymond Email: ryan@8760solar.com Telephone: 208-680-0999 Address: 1068 W 110 S Blackfoot, ID 83221

Name of Utility Company: 8760 Solar Solutions LLC

Case ID: PAC-E-19-08

Comment: "As a solar installer and a steward of our environment, I appose the proposed changes by Rocky Mountain power. It does not represent the true cost of energy to be produced and is not fair to Rocky Mountain customers that choose to install a renewable energy option. "

[Open in the PUC Intranet application]